All Rights Reserved
Interested in our Carbon AM62 Series?
Visit www.ezurio.com/Carbon AM62-som
Carbon AM62 OSM-MF
AM62x, optional Wi-Fi 6 and Bluetooth Low Energy 5.4
A secure and rugged TI AM62x-based OSM-MF SOM: Dual Display, 3D Graphics,
Industrial Peripherals, Camera, and optional Wi-Fi 6 and Bluetooth LE 5.4

*Not to OSM-MF v1.2 spec, but pin-compatible with other Ezurio OSM-MF modules
**The additional Interfaces beyond OSM-MF v1.2 spec are available on OSM’s GPIO pins
Ordering Information
Part Description
Evaluation Kits
EZOMI-625-0216-00199-2-K2 Carbon AM62 OSM-MF Evaluation Kit: 7 in Display / Eval Board / HDMI Adapter / SOM with Adapter / AM62 / 2GB RAM /
16GB eMMC / TI351 Wi-Fi-BT / Accessories
EZOMI-625-0216-00199-2-KC Carbon AM62 OSM-MF Evaluation Kit: 7 in Display / 8.3MP Camera / Eval Board / HDMI Adapter / SOM on Adapter / AM62
/ 2GB RAM / 16GB eMMC / TI351 Wi-Fi-BT / Accessories
EZCBC-000-0000-00000-2-K2 OSM Evaluation Kit: Eval Board / HDMI Adapters / Eval Board / Antennas / Accessories / SOM sold separately
Boards for Evaluation Kits
EZOMI-625-0216-00199-2-IK Carbon AM62 OSM-MF SOM with Adapter: AM62 / 2GB RAM / 16GB eMMC / TI351 Wi-Fi-BT / For Use with OSM EVK
EZOMI-625-0216-00000-2-IK Carbon AM62 OSM-MF SOM with Adapter: AM62 / 2GB RAM / 16GB eMMC / Without Wireless / For Use with OSM EVK
EZOMI-625-0216-00134-2-IK Carbon AM62 OSM-MF SOM with Adapter: AM62 / 2GB RAM / 16GB eMMC / 60 Series Wi-Fi-BT / For Use with OSM EVK
Distribution-stocked super set variants for evaluation and prototyping
EZOMI-625-0216-00199-2C Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM625 / 4 A53 / 2GB / 16GB eMMC / Sona TI351 1MHF4L / -40 to +85°C / Cut Tape
EZOMI-625-0216-00000-2C Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM625 / 4 A53 / 2GB / 16GB eMMC / Without Wireless / -40 to +85°C / Cut Tape
EZOMI-625-0216-00134-2C Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM625 / 4 A53 / 2GB / 16GB eMMC / 60 Series Wi-Fi-BT / -40 to +85°C / Cut Tape
All Rights Reserved
Interested in our Carbon AM62 Series?
Visit www.ezurio.com/Carbon AM62-som
Carbon AM62 OSM-MF
AM62x, optional Wi-Fi 6 and Bluetooth Low Energy 5.4
OSM Boards (AM623)
Without wireless
EZOMC-623-0116-00000-2R Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM623 / 2 A53 / 1GB / 16GB eMMC / Without Wireless / 0 to +70°C / Tape and Reel
EZOMI-623-0116-00000-2R Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM623 / 2 A53 / 1GB / 16GB eMMC / Without Wireless / -40 to +85°C / Tape and Reel
EZOMC-623-0216-00000-2R Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM623 / 4 A53 / 2GB / 16GB eMMC / Without Wireless / 0 to +70°C / Tape and Reel
EZOMI-623-0216-00000-2R Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM623 / 4 A53 / 2GB / 16GB eMMC / Without Wireless / -40 to +85°C / Tape and Reel
EZOMC-623-0416-00000-2R Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM623 / 4 A53 / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / Without Wireless / 0 to +70°C / Tape and Reel
EZOMI-623-0416-00000-2R Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM623 / 4 A53 / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / Without Wireless / -40 to +85°C / Tape and Reel
With Sona TI351
EZOMC-623-0116-00199-2R Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM623 / 2 A53 / 1GB / 16GB eMMC / Sona TI351 1MHF4L / 0 to +70°C / Tape and Reel
EZOMI-623-0116-00199-2R Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM623 / 2 A53 / 1GB / 16GB eMMC / Sona TI351 1MHF4L / -40 to +85°C / Tape and Reel
EZOMC-623-0216-00199-2R Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM623 / 4 A53 / 2GB / 16GB eMMC / Sona TI351 1MHF4L / 0 to +70°C / Tape and Reel
EZOMI-623-0216-00199-2R Carbon AM62 OSM-MF: AM623 / 4 A53 / 2GB / 16GB eMMC / Sona TI351 1MHF4L / -40 to +85°C / Tape and Reel